
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

No. 

64 

77 

205 

220 

5 

22 

94 

66 

166 

55 

27 

62 

63 

96 

144 

60 

92 

54 

Name 

Simon Vilhelmsen 

Jakob Mørk 

Anders Salling 

Ralf Wulf 

Maria Winther 

Niklas Damgaard 

Mark Christiansen 

Martin Simonsen 

Lars Ekkrs 

Arne Paulsen 

M art in L angk i lde  A ndersen 

Jonas D. Bertelsen 

Nikolai Bertelsen 

René Christensen 

Kaspar Kristensen 

H e nrik  Sk ov ga a rd  Sø re nse n  

Mads Christiansen 

Andreas Skov 

Best Tm 

43.648 

43.857 

44.191 

44.235 

44.765 

45.464 

45.945 

46.195 

46.369 

46.422 

46.533 

46.597 

46.704 

48.753 

49.090 

51.048 

54.606 

Diff 

0.209 

0.543 

0.587 

1.117 

1.816 

2.297 

2.547 

2.721 

2.774 

2.885 

2.949 

3.056 

5.105 

5.442 

7.400 

10.958 

Best Speed 

70.106 

69.772 

69.245 

69.176 

68.357 

67.306 

66.601 

66.241 

65.992 

65.917 

65.760 

65.669 

65.519 

62.765 

62.334 

59.944 

56.038 

- 

In Lap 

5 

7 

17 

16 

14 

2 

6 

4 

11 

5 

18 

7 

2 

2 

3 

2 

2 

0 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

SM Mini Open DM Licens A-B /Mini Motard Open 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/16/2014 12:50:23 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 

Saturday 

Red 12:30 

Qualifying started at 12:29:25 

Asserballe 0.850 km 

8/16/2014 12:30 


